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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 08/06/2012 10:00 am JMS Girl's Golf Tryouts Wilson Road Golf Course
Mon 08/06/2012 7:00 pm JMS Boys' Soccer Tryouts Jones Athletic Field (Stadium)
Tue 08/07/2012 7:00 pm JMS Boys' Soccer Tryouts Jones Athletic Field (Stadium)
Wed 08/08/2012 7:00 pm JMS Boys' Soccer Tryouts Jones Athletic Field (Stadium)
Fri 08/10/2012 10:00 am JMS Girl's Golf MSGGL @ Walnut Golf Club Walnut Golf Club
Mon 08/13/2012 6:30 pm JMS Boys' Soccer 'Meet the Team' Jones Middle School Cafeteria
Tue 08/14/2012 10:00 am JMS Girl's Golf MSGGL @ Wilson Road Golf Club Wilson Road Golf Course
Thu 08/16/2012 10:00 am JMS Girl's Golf MSGGL @ Walnut Hill Golf Club Walnut Hill Golf Course
Fri 08/17/2012 9:30 am Jones Soccer Scrimmage Jones Athletic Field (Stadium)
Mon 08/20/2012 10:00 am JMS Girl's Golf MSGGL @ Wilson Road Golf Club Wilson Road Golf Course
Wed 08/22/2012 4:00 pm JMS Girl's Golf Quad Match @ Wilson Road Wilson Road Golf Course
Mon 08/27/2012 4:30 pm JMS Girl's Golf @ Shamrock Golf Club vs. Worthington Shamrock Golf Club
Wed 08/29/2012 4:15 pm JMS Girl's Golf Tri Match @ Wilson Road Wilson Road Golf Course
Wed 09/05/2012 4:00 pm JMS Girl's Golf @ Wilson Road Golf Club vs. Dublin Wilson Road Golf Course
Thu 09/06/2012 4:30 pm JMS Girl's Golf @ Shamrock Golf Club vs. Worthington Shamrock Golf Club
Mon 09/10/2012 4:30 pm JMS Girl's Golf Quad Match @ TBD TBD
Wed 09/12/2012 4:00 pm JMS Girl's Golf @ Wilson Road Golf Club vs. Olentangy Wilson Road Golf Course
Wed 09/19/2012 4:30 pm JMS Girl's Golf Quad Match @ TBD TBD
Thu 09/27/2012 4:15 pm JMS Girl's Golf Quad Match @ TBD TBD
Sat 09/29/2012 10:00 am JMS Girl's Golf Championship @ Wilson Road Golf Club Wilson Road Golf Course
Sat 10/06/2012 9:00 am Arlington Cup Soccer Tournament Games (Round 1) Jones Athletic Field (Stadium)
Mon 10/08/2012 6:00 pm Arlington Cup Soccer Tournament Games (Semifinals) Jones Athletic Field (Stadium)
Tue 10/09/2012 6:00 pm Arlington Cup Soccer Tournament Games (Semifinals) Jones Athletic Field (Stadium)
Wed 10/10/2012 6:00 pm Arlington Cup Soccer Tournament Games (Finals) Jones Athletic Field (Stadium)
Tue 10/16/2012 6:30 pm Winter Coaches Meeting Jones Room 128
Thu 10/18/2012 5:00 pm 7th/8th Boys Soccer Banquet Jones Cafeteria
Thu 10/18/2012 7:00 pm JMS Fall Sports Awards Jones Auditorium

Jones Cafeteria
Jones Gymnasium

Thu 10/18/2012 7:30 pm Field Hockey Banquet Jones Wrestling Room
Thu 10/18/2012 7:30 pm 7th/8th Cross Country Banquet Jones Cafeteria
Thu 10/18/2012 7:30 pm 7th/8th Football Banquet Jones Middle School

Jones Auditorium


